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2022 BWA Country Championships 
Dates correct as of 6/08/21 

 
Venue:  
The 2022 BWA Country Championships will be held at the Bendat Basketball 
Centre, Floreat. 
 
Dates: 
 
Week 1:    U12 Girls, U12 Boys & U13 Boys 
Saturday 5 February 2022 
Sunday 6 February 2022 
 
Week 2:    U13 Girls, U14 Boys & U14 Girls 
Saturday 12 February 2022 
Sunday 13 February 2022 
 
Week 3: U15 Boys, U15 Girls & U16 Girls 
Saturday 19 February 2022 
Sunday 20 February 2022 
 
Week 4: U16 Boys, U18 Girls & U18 Boys 
Saturday 26 February 2022 
Sunday 27 February 2022 
 
Week 5:    Seniors – Women, Men & Masters 
Saturday 5 March 2022 
Sunday 6 March 2022 
Monday 7 March 2022 
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